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 Programme - Doctoral Seminar  Programme - Doctoral Seminar

Friday 7 June 2013
08:00 Tea / Coffee (Outside Swift Theatre) Arts Building Trinity College Dublin

08:30 Welcome and opening (Swift Theathre)

Pär Åhlström – Chris Voss (3025) Kate Blackmon – Taco van der Vaart (3027) Mike Lewis – Cipriano Forza (3106)

09:00 Oskar Roemeling
 

Discussants
Philipp Spenhoff Seyoum Eshetu Birkie

Maricela-Connie Arellano-Caro
 

Discussants
Izunildo Cabral

Aline Zingg

Fatemeh Rahimi
 

Discussants
Jorge Eduardo Parada Puig

Claudia Alayón

10:00 Break (Outside Swift Theatre)

Cipriano Forza – Pär Åhlström  
(3025)

Chris Voss – Kate Blackmon  
(3027)

Taco van der Vaart –  
Mike Lewis  

(3106)

10:15 Aline Zingg
 

Discussants
Gábor Herczeg
Maria Fischl

Ali Nazarpour
 

Discussants
Alexander Kharlamov

Anton Shevchenko

Maria Hammarström
 

Discussants
Monique van der Laan

Huay Ling Tay

11:15 Maria Fischl
 

Discussants
Andreas Myrelid  

Maricela-Connie Arellano-Caro

Rivini Mataraarachchi
 

Discussants
Adriaan Goossens  

Alexander Kharlamov

Taravatsadat Nehzati
 

Discussants
Jorge Eduardo Parada Puig

Sara Algestam

12.15 Lunch (Outside Swift Theatre)

Mike Lewis – Kate Blackmon (3025) Zoe Radnor – Cipriano Forza  
(3027) 

Chris Voss – Taco van der Vaart  
(3106)

13.15 Philipp Spenhoff
 

Discussants
Seyoum Eshetu Birkie

Sara Algestam

Christian Michel Sørup
 

Discussants
Maria Hammarström Cristina Sancha 

Fernández

Alexander Kharlamov
 

Discussants
Emine Zehra Yurtkulu

Vahid Sohrabpour

14:15 Claudia Alayón
 

Discussants
Oskar Roemeling
Philipp Spenhoff

Huay Ling Tay
 

Discussants
Christian Michel Sørup
Rivini Mataraarachchi

Kristian Petersen
 

Discussants
Francesco Gallmann
Taravatsadat Nehzati

15:15 Break (Outside Swift Theatre)

Mike Lewis – Pär Åhlström (3025) Zoe Radnor – Chris Voss  
(3027)

Cipriano Forza – Kate Blackmon (3106)

15:30 Seyoum Eshetu Birkie
 

Discussants
Claudia Alayón
Henric Jonsson

Katrin Dreyer-Gibney
 

Discussants
Huay Ling Tay

Pavan Kumar Sriram

Anton Shevchenko
 

Discussants
Fatemeh Rahimi Ali Nazarpour

16:30 Francesco Gallmann
 

Discussants
Peter Meulengracht Jensen

Andreas Myrelid

Martin Bonev
 

Discussants
Rivini Mataraarachchi Paulina Myrelid

Gábor Herczeg
 

Discussants
Xiaoyi Liu Mehmet Dönmez

19:00 Seminar dinner Pacinos, 18 Suffolk St, Dublin 2  
(Meet at the Nassau Street entrance gate to Trinity College at 18.45 or if you prefer you can make your own way there for 19.00)

Saturday 8 June 2013
08:00 Tea / Coffee (Outside Swift Theatre) Arts Building Trinity College Dublin

Pär Åhlström – Zoe Radnor (3025) Rui Sousa – Taco van der Vaart  
(3027)

Chris Voss – Daryl Powell  
(3106)

08:30 Andreas Myrelid
 

Discussants
Maria Fischl  
Martin Bonev

Adriaan Goossens
 

Discussants
Kristian Petersen 
Izunildo Cabral

Sara Algestam
 

Discussants
Taravatsadat Nehzati 

Oluseyi Adeyemi

09:30 Simone Thomas
 

Discussants
Oluseyi Adeyemi 

Xiaoyi Liu

Jorge Eduardo Parada Puig
 

Discussants
Leila Schwab 

Francesco Gallmann

Paulina Myrelid
 

Discussants
Pavan Kumar Sriram 

Oskar Roemeling

10:30 Break (Outside Swift Theatre)

Pär Åhlström – Daryl Powell (3025) Kate Blackmon – Rui Sousa  
(3027)

Taco van der Vaart – Zoe Radnor  
(3106)

10:45 Inma Borrella
 

Discussants
Cristina Sancha Fernández Simone Thomas

Basak Manders
 

Discussants
Vanajah Siva
Solange Hai

Peter Meulengracht Jensen
 

Discussants
Henric Jonsson Kristian Petersen

11:45 Cristina Sancha Fernández
 

Discussants
Aline Zingg Christian Michel Sørup

Vanajah Siva
 

Discussants
Basak Manders

Jorge Andres Rodriguez

Henric Jonsson
 

Discussants
Odete Lopes Peter Meulengracht Jensen

12:45 Lunch (Outside Swift Theatre)

Pär Åhlström – Rui Sousa (Swift 
theatre)

Chris Voss – Taco van der Vaart 
(3025)

Kate Blackmon – Zoe Radnor  
(3027)

Mark Pagell – Daryl Powell 
(3106)

13:30 Vahid Sohrabpour
 

Discussants  
Solange Hai  

Leila Schwab

Mehmet Dönmez
Discussants

 
Martin Bonev

Monique van der Laan

Oluseyi Adeyemi
 

Discussants  
Maricela-Connie Arellano-Caro  

Odete Lopes

Xiaoyi Liu
 

Discussants
Inma Borrella Maria 

Hammarström

14:30 Jorge Andres Rodriguez
 

Discussants  
Vahid Sohrabpour  

Emine Zehra Yurtkulu

Leila Schwab
 

Discussants
Mehmet Dönmez  
Fatemeh Rahimi

Pavan Kumar Sriram
 

Discussants  
Paulina Myrelid  

Katrin Dreyer-Gibney

Odete Lopes
 

Discussants  
Anton Shevchenko Vanajah Siva

15:30 Break (Outside Swift Theatre)

Pär Åhlström – Mark Pagell 
(Swift theatre)

Rui Sousa – Taco van der Vaart 
(3025)

Kate Blackmon – Chris Voss  
(3027)

Daryl Powell – Zoe Radnor  
(3106)

15:45 Solange Hai
 

Discussants  
Ali Nazarpour  

Basak Manders

Emine Zehra Yurtkulu
 

Discussants
Jorge Andres Rodriguez  

Inma Borrella

Monique van der Laan
 

Discussants
Katrin Dreyer-Gibney  

Gábor Herczeg

Izunildo Cabral
 

Discussants  
Simone Thomas Adriaan 

Goossens

16:45 – 17:30 Closing session (Swift Theatre)


